AGS-3295  Embedded System Skylake Platform with Intel H110                     www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notices
AGS-3295
Mini-ITX System Platform w/ Intel H110 Chip
LGA1151 Core i7/i5/i3/Celeron Skylake-S CPU
HDMI/VGA/DP, 2LAN, 8USB, 2COM, DC Input
Features
 System is with Intel H110 Chipset, supports Socket

COM 3
COM 4
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Chip HDMI VGA DP GbE USB3/USB2 DRAM 2.5” SATA SSD/HDD DC-Input
AGS-3295-i7-M0-H0-24P i7-6700 H110 1 1 1 2 4/4 N/A N/A DC 12V-24V
AGS-3295-5E-M0-H0-24P i5-6500TE H110 1 1 1 2 4/4 N/A N/A DC 12V-24V
AGS-3295-i7-M8-S28-24P i7-6700 H110 1 1 1 2 4/4 8GB 1x 2.5” 128GB SSD DC 12V-24V
AGS-3295-5E-M4-HG5-24P i5-6500TE H110 1 1 1 2 4/4 4GB 1x 2.5” 500GB HDD DC 12V-24V
Optional Items
Part Number Description
SODIMM-DDR4-4GB SODIMM DDR4-2133, 4GB
SODIMM-DDR4-8GB SODIMM DDR4-1333, 8GB
Intel i7-6700 Intel Core i7-6700 Processor, LGA-1151, 4-Core, 8MB SmartCache, 3.4GHz, 65W
Intel i5-6500TE Intel Core i5-6500TE Processor, LGA-1151, 4-Core, 6MB SmartCache, 2.3 GHz, 35W
SA-SSD-S28 2.5” SATA3 SSD MLC, 128GB
SA-HD-500 2.5” SATA HDD 500GB, 5400RPM
SA-HG-500 2.5” SATA HDD 500GB, 7200RPM for 7x24
SA-HG-1TB 2.5” SATA HDD 1TB, 7200RPM for 7x24
MR-312 2 x 2.5” SATA HDD/SSD Mobile Rack for 3.5” Driver Bay
ECC-01025 CPU cooler for Intel Socket LGA1150/1151 CPU, 80 x 80 x 38(H)mm, low profile cooler
UB-120LN 4 x USB 3.0 PCIex1 add-on card
AIS-WM-BK AIS Chassis Wall Mount Bracket Kits, Black, with Screws ( Same design for AIS-3000 and AGS-3000 series)
COM-140-L35 COM cable with 2x5,10-pin 2.0 pitch box header connector and D-SUB9 male for extra COM port, cable length 350mm